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Description

200010050003
50081

10/05/2000
08:33:23

HPH
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee DEEDS BEACON
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLP

25 115 Lot#:263
Book:25
Pg:115

200011130003
90881

11/13/2000
08:33:46

HPH
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee DEEDS GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

27 66 Lot#:216 Lot:&
Book:27 Pg:66
Desc:217

200012080004
24251

12/08/2000
10:21:57

HPH
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee DEEDS BEACON
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLP

27 103 Lot#:201 Lot:&
Book:27
Pg:103
Desc:202 203
268 269 & 270

200012120004
27961

12/12/2000
11:17:31

HPH
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee RELEASES BANK OF
ALABAMA

200005220001
66431

Lot#:30
Desc:2000-
16643

200012120004
27951

12/12/2000
11:17:30

HPH
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee RELEASES BANK OF
ALABAMA

200005220001
66451

Lot#:32
Desc:2000-
16645

200012140004
29941

12/14/2000
09:55:31

HPH
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee DEEDS BEACON
DEVELOPMEN
T LLP

27 103 Lot#:228
Book:27
Pg:103

200012210004
45441

12/21/2000
03:24:54

HPH
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee DEEDS GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

27 109 Lot#:301
Book:27
Pg:109

200012210004
45451

12/21/2000
03:24:57

HPH
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee DEEDS GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

27 109 Lot#:303 Lot:&
Book:27
Pg:109
Desc:309,317,3
19, 321,323
AND 324

200101250000
27441

01/25/2001
11:32:00

HPH
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee DEEDS BEACON
DEVELOPMEN
T LLP

27 122 Lot#:53
Book:27
Pg:122

200101250000
27461

01/25/2001
11:32:03

HPH
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee DEEDS BEACON
DEVELOPMEN
T LLP

27 122 Lot#:54
Book:27
Pg:122

200101250000
27481

01/25/2001
11:32:06

HPH
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee DEEDS BEACON
DEVELOPMEN
T LLP

27 122 Lot#:55
Book:27
Pg:122

200101250000
27501

01/25/2001
11:32:09

HPH
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee DEEDS BEACON
DEVELOPMEN
T LLP

27 122 Lot#:86
Book:27
Pg:122

200101250000
27541

01/25/2001
11:32:15

HPH
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee DEEDS BEACON
DEVELOPMEN
T LLP

27 122 Lot#:88
Book:27
Pg:122

200102160000
54751

02/16/2001
09:26:35

HPH
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee DEEDS CLARK
PARKER
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

27 109 Lot#:320
Book:27
Pg:109

200103150000
92091

03/15/2001
10:12:26

HPH
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee DEEDS BEACON
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLP

27 103 Lot#:206
Book:27
Pg:103

200103150000
92561

03/15/2001
11:29:26

HPH
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee DEEDS CLARK
PARKER
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

27 109 Lot#:322
Book:27
Pg:109



200103150000
92541

03/15/2001
11:29:24

HPH
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee DEEDS CLARK
PARKER
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

18 119 Lot#:8 Book:18
Pg:119

200103150000
92601

03/15/2001
11:29:31

HPH
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee DEEDS CLARK
PARKER
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

23 16 Lot#:8 Lot:A
Book:23 Pg:16

200103150000
92581

03/15/2001
11:29:28

HPH
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee DEEDS CLARK
PARKER
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

18 17 Lot#:18
Book:18 Pg:17

200103150000
92621

03/15/2001
11:29:33

HPH
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee DEEDS CLARK
PARKER
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

27 109 Lot#:318
Book:27
Pg:109

200104090001
34131

04/09/2001
02:56:53

HPH
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

REGIONS
BANK

27 66 Lot#:217
Book:27 Pg:66

200104230001
57421

04/23/2001
12:56:39

HPH
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee DEEDS BEACON
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLP

27 122 Lot#:57 Lot:&
Book:27
Pg:122
Desc:59 AND
LOT 344 MAP
BK 27 PG 123

200105090001
85931

05/09/2001
11:06:36

HPH
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

REGIONS
BANK

26 142 200006120001
94951

Lot#:221 Lot:&
Book:26
Pg:142
Desc:224
2000-19495

200105090001
86851

05/09/2001
02:05:36

HPH
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

27 122 200103190000
96451

Lot#:59
Book:27
Pg:122
Desc:2001-
09645

200105100001
87811

05/10/2001
09:25:30

HPH
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee DEEDS BW & MMC
LLC

26 142 Lot#:203 Lot:&
Book:26
Pg:142
Desc:204,
218,219,220,22
5,226,230 AND
231

200105140001
93201

05/14/2001
09:22:54

HPH
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

27 122 200104230001
57381

Lot#:57
Book:27
Pg:122
Desc:2001-
15738

200105230002
09981

05/23/2001
12:51:33

HPH
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee DEEDS BEACON
DEVELOPMEN
T CO LLP

27 123 Lot#:337 Lot:&
Book:27
Pg:123
Desc:338, 339
AND 341

200106010002
22161

06/01/2001
10:35:44

HPH
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

27 123 200104230001
57431

Lot#:344
Book:27
Pg:123
Desc:2001-
15743

200106080002
35991

06/08/2001
02:34:32

HPH
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

26 49 200009140003
18511

Lot#:345
Book:26 Pg:49
Desc:2000-
31851



200107200003
01421

07/20/2001
10:46:03

HPH
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

REGIONS
BANK

26 142 200104300001
68061

Lot#:213
Book:26
Pg:142
Desc:2001-
16806


